
② ②

関東 ・ 東京都 近畿 ・ 兵庫県

０
１ １

１

開催地 ・ 愛媛県 北海道 ・ 北海道

１ １

中国 ・ 島根県 ③

② １

② 東海 ・ 岐阜県

０ ②

北海道 ・ 北海道

③ ②

関東 ・ 千葉県

近畿 ・ 大阪府 ③
②

１ 東北 ・ 岩手県

②

②

九州 ・ 佐賀県 １ 九州 ・ 福岡県

０

北信越 ・ 石川県 １

③ ０

東海 ・ 愛知県 中国 ・ 山口県

②
１ ②

０

九州 ・ 長崎県 東海 ・ 愛知県

０ ③

中国 ・ 島根県 １ ③ 関東 ・ 埼玉県

②

０ ②

③

関東 ・ 東京都

１ ③

近畿 ・ 兵庫県

四国 ・ 愛媛県 １
② ０

０ 北信越 ・ 福井県

東北 ・ 福島県 ② ０ 四国 ・ 愛媛県

24
新居浜西中

西郷第一中 ラインクラブ

優勝　上宮学園中（大阪府）

13

福井大附属義務

23

12

ネクサス兵庫STC

25

砧南中

22

11

21

10

国見中

羽須美中

朝日丘中

上青木中

20

9

8
朝日中 周南クラブ

② ０

7
錦城中

吉富中

18

6

水沢南中上宮学園中

小城中

5

19

4

3
浜田第一中 LIBERTA

横芝中附属旭川中

14

16

17

2

第54回　全国中学校ソフトテニス大会　男子団体戦

1
清明学園中 姫路ふぁみりークラブ

15
愛大附属中 岩見沢光陵中


